Harmonic currents and the voltage distortion they create can have devastating effects
on a power distribution system and its connected equipment. Present methods of
harmonic treatment—line reactors, multipulsed systems, tuned or broadband passive
filters, and active filters—are often only moderately effective, too costly, and
somewhat unreliable.
The PFC2000 Harmonic Filter is an innovation in passive harmonic mitigation. It is an
easy-to-apply passive harmonic filter capable of reducing variable-speed drive
harmonics with none of the inherent problems of conventional filters.

PFC2000
The typical performance of a variable-speed drive with various passive harmonic
treatments is shown below.
Dimensions &
Weights
Type No Current
（Ams）
Height
 (mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
 (kg)
PFC2000-15/0.4 15 400 300 250 23
PFC2000-20/0.4 20 400 300 250 26
PFC2000-30/0.4 30 400 300 250 30
PFC2000-40/0.4 40 520 350 300 41
PFC2000-50/0.4 50 520 350 300 45
PFC2000-80/0.4 80 520 350 300 58
PFC2000-100/0.4 100 950 460 450 76
PFC2000-120/0.4 120 950 460 450 100
PFC2000-150/0.4 150 950 460 450 140
PFC2000-200/0.4 200 950 460 450 170
PFC2000-250/0.4 200 950 460 450 200
PFC2000-300/0.4 300 1200 600 500 250
Performance
Comparisons
Harmonic Filter
PFC2000